Signal Hilt Products (Pty} Lid
166 Gunners Circle

Reference No.:

SIGNRL HHT FRODECTS

Overland Nkesi Hyper Liguors
8 Ossewa St, Chioorkep
Kempton Park

Epping 1 Date:

Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date:

Fhone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer iD:

Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:

Web: http:/iwww.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT #
Source:

SHIP VIA:

Overfand Nkosi Hyper Liguors
8 Ossewa St, Chloorkop

Tembisa GP 1624 Kempton Park

SOUTH AFRICA Tembisa GP 1624

0764080570 SOUTH AFRICA
0839874382

IN126410

31-May-2024
30-Jun-2024

C15895
ZAR

9484150207

LRFG06

80110642

FG CD-047: Strongbaw Red Berries Cide

Livhuwani

216,5200 2.75%

RB (4.5% ALCAYOL) /

2 RT PA-035: Returnable Grate with Bottles — 12 x 660m - 77.0000 ©  UNIT 31.3200 0%
Deposit /

3 FG CD-05%: Strongbow Gold Cider - 12 x 660ml RB 77.0000 CASE 216.5200 2.75%
{4.5% ALC/VOL) /

4 RT PA-035: Returmable Crate with Botlles — 12 x 660ml - 77.0000 UNIT 31.3200 0%
Deposit yd

& FG CD-049; Strongbow Red Berriss Cider - 24 x 330m| 20.0000 . CASE 283.8600 7.75%
NRB (4.5% ALC/VOL) /

[¢] FG BR-375: Striped Horse Lager - 12 x 600m! NR8s (5% 20.0000 CASE 180.0000 2.75%
ALCNVOL) /

7 FG BR-420: Striped Horse: Milk Stout - 12 x 600m! NRBs 16.0000 -CASE 200.0000 2.75%
{6.0 % ALCVOL) /

8 FG CD-048: Strongbow Red Berries Cider - 24 x 440ml 20,0000 CASE 330.0000 100%

CAN (4,5% ALCVOL)

Continued,.,

Buy a case of Strongbow red

458.48
0.6
458,48
0.00
439.98
99.00
55.00

6,600.00

Page: 10f2

15,213
2,411.64
16,213.56
2,411.64
5,237.22
3,501.00
1,945.00

0.00



Signal Hill Producis {Pty) Lid
166 Gunners Circle

Reference Neo.:

Epping 1 Date:
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Dua Date:
Phone: +27 (0} 21 203 2480 Customer 1D;
Ernail: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
T Web: http://www signalhiflproducts.com
SIGRAL HiLL PRODUCTS e gnaintp §“S‘°"‘B'VAT#
ource:

Overland Nkosi Hyper Liguors : LRSAC

8 Ossewa St, Chloorkep Overland Nkosl Hyper Liquors

Kempton Park 8 Ossewa St, Chloorkop

Tembisa GP 1624 Kempten Park

SOUTH AFRICA Tembisa GP 1624

0764060570 SOUTH AFRICA
0839874382

Livhuwani - Buy a case of Strangbow red 2.5% 30 days from invoice

IN120410
3i-May-2024
3G-Jun-2024
C15895

ZAR
0484150207
LRFGOCE

Driver: DPBC Packed By:

Cust Received By:
Driver Signaturg!

DPBC Checked By:

Cust Signalure
Date:

Setllemant Discount: R 123643 7
. . Sales Total;
Note : Please note setllement discount doesn’t include returnable jflems.
~ Tax Total:

Total (ZAR):

Standard Bank -~ Account name: Signal Hill Products {Pty) £td -~ Account humber: 000895466 -~ Branch code; 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081

47,933.62
7,190.04
55,123.66

Returns

Description Qty/Cases .
SHP 26t Keg ~ "“:g-‘j-;;'%
y . &x
54iP 30U ReR i}
Stramgbow Cratas ant Botiles ;’ d R.E‘[:J.I I§ul??na |'
Chap Faties ( ! VT m
) 7] [Z ¥
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Baviria
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